Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4

EaE oA Ram (TED432G3200C2201)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4866Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM480OOALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM480OASE-326)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
wn-ul DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-32G)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

66,05 USD

94,39 USD

115,50

usb

66,05 USD

81,90 USD

82,95 USD

93,45 USD

93,45 USD



